HITEK POWER® MSS SERIES
MASS SPECTROMETRY POWER SUPPLY MODULES
©2017 Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.
Page 2
Reliable,
general-
purpose

Connectors Various options available upon request
Page 5
OUTPUT AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Output Voltage Output Current Ripple (pk to pk)
MSS-502* 50 V to 5 kV 1 mA < 0.02%
MSS-103* 100 V to 10 kV 500 μA < 0.02%
MSS-203* 250 V to 20 kV 200 μA < 0.02%
* Please add the required suffix to the model number:
	 P: Positive polarity
	 N: Negative polarity
	 I: Stack current monitor
e.g. MSS-502PI for a positive unit with current monitor.
INTERFACE CONNECTIONS
Molex KK series 3003 0.2” 10-way connector,
mating half shell 10-01-1104 and crimps 08-50-
0108